
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHELSEA PARK
HOLDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201200000
24400

01/20/2012
12:46:27

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111207000
368860

201201200000
24410

01/20/2012
12:46:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111207000
368890

201203210000
96450

03/21/2012
08:39:29

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-18
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201206140002
09890

06/14/2012
10:58:41

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-42
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201201200000
24390

01/20/2012
12:46:26

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Other:SEE
INST

201206140002
09850

06/14/2012
10:58:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

36 87 Lot#:1-92A
Book:36 Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
II RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-91
THROUGH 1-
93


