Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201200000 24400	01/20/2012 12:46:27	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111207000 368860	
201201200000 24410	01/20/2012 12:46:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111207000 368890	
201203210000 96450	03/21/2012 08:39:29	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-18 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201206140002 09890	06/14/2012 10:58:41	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC			37	120		Lot#:7-42 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201201200000 24390	01/20/2012 12:46:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK						Other:SEE INST
201206140002 09850	06/14/2012 10:58:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC			36	87		Lot#:1-92A Book:36 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I AND II RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-91 THROUGH 1- 93